NOTICE is hereby given that RHODERICK LOPENA 
YUCHONGCO, who died on September 18, 2025 at 
Bacoor City, Province of Cavite left his SAVINGS AC-
COUNT with SECURITY BANK - Clark Medical City, Pam-
panga under ACCOUNT NO. 0000065533751 with 
an outstanding balance of ONE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN 
THOUSAND TWENTY-SEVEN PESOS 78/100 
(P118,027.78), was extrajudicially settled by the heirs, 
executed before Notary Public Atty. Andres M. Alba as per 
Doc. No. 142; Page No. 30; Book No. CXVII; Series of 2026.

DEED OF EXTRAJUDICIAL 
SETTLEMENT OF ESTATE

DA increases monitoring 
efforts to ensure high-quality

[...]

of land  (Lot 7, Blk. 1, of the cons. subd. plan, Pcs-04-
009899, being a portion of the cons. of Lots 5847-B-1, 
Lot 5847-B-4 & Lot 5847-B-5, (LRC) Psd-315404, LRC 
Rec. No.  ), sit. in the Brgy. of Salitran, Mun. of Das-
marinas, Prov. of Cavite. Containing an area of ONE 
HUNDRED FIVE (105) SQ. METERS. was ex-
trajudicially settled by the legal heirs executed before 
Notary Public Atty. Jose Andres M. Alba as per Doc. 
No. 332; Page No. 68; Book No. CXVI; Series of 2026.

EXTRA-JUDICIAL SETTLEMENT OF ESTATE 
OF SPOUSES BAYANI CASELA COCHING

[...]

MASON, with residence and postal address at (1) Lot 
5, Blk. 22, Woodcress, Phase 7, Brgy. Tapia, Gen.Trias 
City, Cavite and (2) 1340 Interior O, Burgos St., Brgy. 826, 
Paco, Manila to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness which 
as of November 30, 2025  amounts to NINE HUNDRED 
NINETY FOUR THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SIXTY 
FIVE PESOS and 97/100 (Php994,265.97), Philippine 
Currency, inclusive of interest, penalties and other charges 
as of said date but exclusive of all other charges incidental 
to this foreclosure and sale, the undersigned Sheriff will 
sell at public auction on March 4, 2026 at 10:00 o’clock

[...]

Homes-Tanza, Barrio Tanauan, Tanza, Cavite (occupied by 
mortgagor) and (2) Unit 1933 Tower 1, Light Residences, 
Boni, EDSA, Mandaluyong City (occupied by third party), to 
satisfy the mortgage indebtedness which as of November 
14, 2025  amounts to FOUR MILLION ONE HUNDRED 
SIXTY FOUR THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED NINETY 
ONE PESOS and 69/100 (Php4,164,391.69), Philippine 
Currency,  including interest, penalties and other charges 
as of said date but exclusive of all other expenses incidental 
to this foreclosure and sale, the undersigned Sheriff will 
sell at public auction on March 4, 2026 at 10:00 o’clock